
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNF

Num.

32

23

141

74

33

111

11

35

151

991

85

69

148

27

114

7

174

271

81

Nome

Erre

Stitch

Krasto

Zivo

Dado

Flavio

Elia

Gex

Br1

Leomotard

Spadino

Rudy Porno

Lucarelli

Ridertop

Adriano

Prince

Tegoin

Kekko

Zeta

Classe

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Furiosi

Totale

50

44

40

34

31

28

24

21

20

20

18

17

15

14

13

13

12

12

0

Gara 1

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

8

9

10

0

11

15

6

4

13

5

7

0

Gara 2

25

22

20

16

15

14

12

13

11

10

18

6

0

8

9

0

7

5

0

Moto

Honda

Honda

Honda

Aprilia

Honda

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

TM

KTM

TM

Honda

TM

TM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

Stampato: 13/07/2013 17:46:16
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Furiosi Day 2013

Furiosi

Classifica Gruppo A

Circ.Int.Viterbo - Supermoto 1,680 Km.

RISULTATI


